
Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD March 2023 

 Domestic Travel – Ministers Own Car 
Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

1 March 2023 to 31 March 2023 

 

 

South-East Regional Enterprise Plan 

Waterford 

 

Mileage  
 
Tolls 
 

 
 
 
 
Hotel / Subsistence 

€2018.98 

€75.00 

 

 

€206.08 

 

€2093.98 

 

 

€206.08 

 

Foreign Travel 
Dates Purpose of 

Travel 

Travel Details  Amount 

Paid 

Total 

 
5 March to 
7 March 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 
12 March to 
18 March 2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Enterprise 
Ireland Trade 
Mission to 
Copenhagen  
 
 
 
 
St Patricks 
Day trip 
Strasbourg 
Lyon 
Paris 

 
Accommodation & Travel Costs borne 
by Agency 
 
 
Expenses / Subsistence 
 
 
 
Flights 
 
Trains x 2  
 
Hotels  
 
Gifts 
 
 
Expenses / Subsistence 

 
 
 
 
 
€164.32 
 
 
 
 
€570.43 
 
€131.00 
 
€1066.00 
 
€409.15 
 
€254.65 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
€164.32 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
€2,431.33 

 


