Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD March 2023

Domestic Travel – Ministers Own Car

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
1 March 2023 to 31 March 2023	Mileage	€2018.98	
	Tolls	€75.00	€2093.98
South-East Regional Enterprise Plan			
Waterford	Hotel / Subsistence	€206.08	€206.08

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
5 March to 7 March 2023	Enterprise Ireland Trade Mission to Copenhagen	Accommodation & Travel Costs borne by Agency Expenses / Subsistence	€164.32	€164.32
12 March to 18 March 2023 Day trip Strasbourg Lyon Paris	Flights Trains x 2 Hotels Gifts Expenses / Subsistence	€570.43 €131.00 €1066.00 €409.15 €254.65	€2,431.33	